

Malone Revitalization Foundation

PO Box 211, Malone, NY 12953

Email: revitalizemalone@gmail.com

Website: <u>www.malonerevitalization.com</u>

Facebook: Malone Revitalization Foundation Inc.

Phone: 518-521-3226

HENDRICKSON HATCH REGISTRATION

Adults: \$85

Children under 16: \$25.00

Register online at www.malonerevitalization.com

Admission includes lunch at Jreck Subs, Dinner at the American Legion,

BBQ at the American Legion

Credit cards accepted or send a check

NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
EMAIL:	
PHONE:	
hereby for mysand ay other pand personal in undersigned, f	im medically fit for this event and in consideration of your accepting my entry fee, I self, my heirs, and executors release and discharge all sponsor, officials, volunteers, ersons associated with the Hendrickson Hatch from any claims or liability for death njury or damage of any kind arising from participation in the event. I, the urther grant permission for the use of any photos, videotapes, or other recordings nent for any purpose
SIGNATURE:	
	Return with full payment to:
	Malone Revitalization Foundation

Malone Revitalization Foundation
Attn: Hendrickson Hatch
P.O. Box 211
Malone, NY 12953